


SALMON ROLL
SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL TOPPED WITH TOBIKO
SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL 
SALMON & MANGO ROLL TOPPED WITH TOBIKO
SALMON & CREAM CHEESE ROLL
SALMON, TUNA & AVOCADO ROLL TOPPED WITH TOBIKO
COOKED SALMON, AVOCADO & CUCUMBER ROLL

GENSU “LITTLE SUMO” GENSHU SAKE (JUNMAI) 200 ML CUP
KUROSAWA KIMOTO SAKE (JUNMAI) GLASS 
NIIZAWA HAKURAKUSEI SAKE (JUNMAI DAIGINJO) GLASS
MATSU YAMACHU HONKE GIKYO (JUNMAI GINJO) GLASS
KINSHIHAI YUKIKAGE “SNOW SHADOW” (JUNMAI) 300 ML BOTTLE

MARS IWAI 45 WHISKY
SUNTORY TOKI WHISKY
OHISHI “SHERRY CASK” WHISKY 8-YEAR OLD

WINDHAM SAKE SOUR KUROSAWA SAKE, LEMON JUICE, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, GINGER
TOKYO SIDE CAR MARS 45 WHISKY, GRAND MARNIER, YUZU JUICE
THE BEAST SUNTORY TOKI WHISKY, GRENADINE, MARASCHINO CHERRIES, GINGER BEER

CUCUMBER ROLL
EEL, AVOCADO & CUCUMBER ROLL
AVOCADO & CUCUMBER ROLL
CHOPPED SHRIMP & CRAB ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL CRAB, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER
SPICY SEA SCALLOP ROLL TOPPED WITH WASABI TOBIKO
CALIFORNIA ROLL TOPPED WITH TOBIKO CRAB, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, TOBIKO 
LOBSTER SALAD & MANGO ROLL TOPPED WITH BLACK TOBIKO 
SPICY CRAWFISH ROLL
SASHIMI 6PCS

TUNA ROLL
TUNA & AVOCADO ROLL TOPPED WITH TOBIKO
SPICY TUNA ROLL
SPICY TUNA & AVOCADO ROLL TOPPED WITH TOBIKO
TUNA & AVOCADO ROLL

EDAMAME

SEAWEED SALAD

MARINATED SQUID SALAD

SAPPORO

KIRIN

MOUNTAIN KING WINDHAM ALE

SALMON

SAKE

JAPANESE WHISKY

COCKTAILS

TUNA

EXTRAS

DRAFT BEER

SPECIALTY ROLLS

BY MR. LEE

$11
$14
$13
$14
$14
$16
$14

$12
$17
$25
$19
$30

$14
$16
$20

$19
$19
$19

$9
$14
$9
$14
$12
$15
$13
$15
$14
$19

$11
$15
$12
$14
$14

$7

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF 
FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS
*PLEASE NOTIFY YOU SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE
*20% GRATUITY IS ADDED TO ALL GUEST CHECKS FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE


